LISTADO DEFINITIVO DE CREDITOS POR LA PARTICIPACION EN ACTIVIDADES
DEPORTIVAS CURSO 22-23

APELLIDOS Y NOMBRE | Suma de Horas Créditos
ABASCAL PRADA, KEVIN 539%***xx7N 15 1
ACERO SANCHEZ, IVAN 702%****1E 15 0.5
AGRA PADIN, INES 356*****gQ 48 1.5
AGUADO ORTIZ, INIGO 713%****gE 0 0
AGUILO CERDA, ELISABET 434%***%]G 12 0.5
ALBERT BAUSA, DANIEL 514%****1p 40 1.5
ALFIN BERNAL, CARMEN 551****x7K 34 1
ALFIN BERNAL, MARIA JOSE 55]%****gE 26 1
ALONSO BAYON, ALEJANDRA YANG 712%***xg) 31 1
ALONSO GARCIA, TEMESGUEN 549%****Qy 62 2.5
ALONSO GOMEZ, JAVIER 702%****g8D 40 1.5
ALONSO VILLACORTA, NATALIA 702%***x1p 38 1.5
ALVAREZ AREVALO, JAVIER 702%****5E 111 3
ALVAREZ ARINO, MIRIAM 177*****9D 52 2
ALVAREZ DIEZ, SARA T12%***x4N\) 14 0.5
ALVAREZ EL HATAF, SERGIO 702%****7R 30 1
ALVAREZ FERNANDEZ, MARTA 494*****5E 42 1.5
ALVAREZ GONZALEZ, MIREYA 711*****8N 9 0
ALVAREZ HERNANDEZ, ADRIAN T12*****Q A 85 3
ALVAREZ LUJAN, JORGE LUIS 491*****5 79 2.5
ALVAREZ MARTIN, EDGAR 034****%4g 25 1
ALVAREZ MARTINEZ, ALEJANDRA 180*****gX 8 0
ALVAREZ REBOREDO, BRAIS T74***%%0Q 29 1
ALVAREZ REDONDAS, IKER 094****%1g 137 4.5
ALVAREZ TARDON, NEREA 702%***x7\] 50 2
ALVAREZ TARDON, SARA 702%****xgy 23 0.5
ANAYA RAMOS, MARIA 125*****gH 20 0.5
ANDRES AYUSO, ALVARO DE 702*****3p 15 0.5
ANDRES MARTINEZ, NICOLAS DE 702%****5\] 30 1
ANDREU CIFRE, JOAN ANTONI 782***xxxq |\ 97 3.5
ANTONA BLANCO, ADRIAN 702%****1E 30 1.5
ARAGONESES HERRERO, JUAN 702*****1Q 5 0
ARAGONESES PASCUAL, IAN 702%****7g 15 0.5
ARAUJO LLAMAS, JORGE 048*****2g 66 2
ARBELOA PEREZ, OLAIA 734%*kxxT\NY 14 0.5
ARES PATINO, DAVID 541*****gH 15 0.5
ARGUESO FERNANDEZ, CLAUDIA 719%****QT 24 1
ARRANZ DE LA CALLE, JUAN 034****x5p 79 2.5
ARRIBAS PUEBLA, PATRICIA 495*****G 54 2
ARRIBAS SANZ, DANIEL 702%****3E 8 0
ARROYO CARRETERO, HUGO 123*****QT 30 1
ARROYO DE DIEGO, HERNAN 711*****5H 105 3.5
ARROYO SAN CRISTOBAL, SAMUEL 053*****8G 94 3.5
ARROYO YUSTE, MARIA 708*****) G 52 2



AVILA FALCONES, ANTHONY LEONARDO 446*****3N

AYUSO MARTIN, BEATRIZ
BABUCHEV , SERHAN HASANOV
BAHILLO SANCHO, LUCIA
BARAHONA MARTINEZ, VICTORIA

BARCENILLA HERRERA, JOSE ANTONIO

BARRIOS BLANCO, ALVARO
BARROSO DIAZ, ANA

BARTOLOME TORDESILLAS, ANGEL

BASTON RODRIGUEZ, AROA
BELTRAN FERNANDEZ, LUCIA DEL
CARMEN

BENANCIO VILLANUEVA, YAMILE
BERMEJO LLORENTE, RODRIGO
BERNABE PRESENCIO, BEATRIZ
BERNAL ACEBES, ALVARO
BERTOLO GOMEZ, LAURA
BILLIATO, SOFIA

BLANCO GALLEGO, MARIA
BLANCO PRENDES, ANDRES
BONILLA MERINO, ISABELLA

BORONDO RODRIGUEZ, ALEJANDRO

BOUHAFS HERNANDEZ, ANDREA
BOUKER ARAKRAKI, NABIL
BRINGAS GARCIA, ANA

BUBELA GONZALEZ, OLAF
BUENO NUIN, MARTA
CABRERO MANRIQUE, RUBEN
CACERES FERNANZ, ANGEL
CALDERON TAZO, NATALIA
CALERO LOPEZ, ALEX

CALLE HERNAN, MARCO

CALLE OLIVIER, JAVIER

CALVO ADEVA, RUBEN

CALVO GALLEGO, MARIA
CALVO GARCIA, LUCIA

CALVO TEJERO, MARTA
CAMARA PARRA, DIANA DE LA
CAMARANO PINHEIRO, AINHOA
CAMPO CEREZO, ADRIAN
CAMPOS BERGES, PATRICIA
CANDELARIA GONZALEZ, ADRIAN
CARDONA AREVALO, SARA
CARPINTERO GOMEZ, GEMMA
CARRANZA ORMACHEA, SONIA
GABRIELA

CARRASCAL GARCIA, NATALIA
CARRAZONI MIER, NAJWA
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CARRENO BOLLA, ANA

CARRION BOTIJA, LUIS MANUEL
CARRION MOLPECERES, RAQUEL
CARTON CHAMORRO, CLAUDIA
CASADO MIGUELANEZ, PAULA
CASADO TOVAR, JAVIER

CASLA BLAZQUEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL
CASTANEDA MADARIAGA, GAIZKA
CASTANO MARTINEZ, PAULA
CASTRILLO HERRERO, VICTOR
CASTRO FRANCO, LUISA FERNANDA
CASTRO YAGUE, SILVIA
CERRAJERO NIETO, NEREA
CERVINO RODRIGUEZ, PEDRO

CES GONZALEZ, MARIA DEL CARMEN
CHAZO FIGUERO, ADRIANA

CID BRAVO, ZULEMA

COBIAN ROEL, BORJA

COCO LAZARO, ANDREA
COLINDRES DE LUCAS, RAUL
COLOMO TEJEDOR, DARIO
CORDERO ARAUZO, MARIA
CORRAL HODAR, MARIA DEL VALLE
CORTEGOSO FIGUEROA, SHEILA
CORTES COELLO, PAULA

CRESPO LLUELLES, PAU

CRUZ HERNANDEZ, JORDAN
CUELLAR HERNANDO, ALEJANDRO
CUELLAR HERNANDO, DANIEL
CUELLAR MARTIN, BLANCA
CUESTA CHANES, MARINA

CUESTA LLORENTE, PAULA

DE LA CALLE GONZALEZ, ALEJANDRO
DE LA FUENTE GONZALEZ, DANIEL
DE LA FUENTE ITOIZ, GALDER

DE LUCAS DE NICOLAS, MARIA NATALIA

DE PABLO GARCIA, PAULA
DE PABLOS PIZARRO, MIRIAM
DEL CUETO DE SANTOS, ANA
DEL POZO FERNANDEZ, CARMEN
NASTYA

DEL POZO RODRIGUEZ, ALICIA
DEL SOL RUIZ, ALBA

DELGADO MARTINEZ, ADRIAN
DIAZ OSUNA, VALERIA

DIAZ PACHE, DANIEL

DIEZ FERNANDEZ, RAFAELA
DIEZ RIVASSEAU, ALINE

DIEZ ROMERA, SARA
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DIZ COMESANA, ROGELIO

542%****5H

DOCANDO FERNANDEZ, LAURA URSULA 702%*****77

DOCEDA AGULLO, RAQUEL
DOMINGO CASADO, SARAY
DOMINGO ZUBIAGA, MARIO
DOMINGUEZ MARTIN, LUCIA
DOMINGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, NEREA
ECHAVARRIA SAENZ, LUCIA
EGIDO GIL, VICTOR

ELGUERO ARBAIZA, DANIEL GONZALO
ENCINAS BERMEJO, ANGEL
ENCINAS PEREZ, DIEGO

ENERIZ SANCHEZ, IVAN

ESAIN ULLATE, SILVIA

ESCOBAR GARCIA, PAULA
ESCOBAR PEREIRA, MARTA
ESPINOZA VINAMAGUA, KATHERINE
ESTEBAN GOMEZ, LAURA
ESTEBAN LOPEZ, JORGE

ESTEVEZ CARIAS, SAMANTA
FAGUNDEZ MANSO, SERGIO
FERNANDEZ ALONSO, JULIO
FERNANDEZ DIEZ, LEYRE
FERNANDEZ GUTIERREZ, EVA
FERNANDEZ HERREZUELO, CARLA
FERNANDEZ LLANOS, EMMA
FERNANDEZ ORTEGA, WEN FANG
FERNANDEZ PRIETO, ALVARO
FERNANDEZ REGALIZA, CARLA
FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ, NOA
FERNANDEZ SASTRE, MARIO
FERNANDEZ TORREJON, MARTA
FERNANDEZ UEMA, IGNACIO
FERRER MOYA, AINA

FERRERO GONZALEZ, LUCIA
FIGUEREDO AGUNDEZ, JAVIER
FONT HERNANDEZ, EDUARDO
FORNIELES PASCUAL, ALBA
FRAGO IRIARTE, MIGUEL DEL
FRUTOS SANCHO, RODRIGO DE
FUENTE GOMEZ, ALVARO DE LA
FUENTES GOMEZ, JAVIER
FURONES FLORES, PABLO
GALINDO FRIAS, CLARA

GAMIZ MOLINUEVO, ALVARO
GANTES APELLANIZ, NORA
GARCIA AGUILERA, CAROLINA
GARCIA BAO, PAULA

GARCiA BARBADO, MIGUEL
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GARCIA CARO, ALVARO
GARCIA CASILLAS, DANIEL
GARCIA CORRAL, MATIAS
GARCIA CRIADO, SANTIAGO

GARCIA DE LA TORRE ZARAGOZA,

AINHOA

GARCIA DE PABLOS, ANDRES
GARCIA GANAN, MARA
GARCIA GIL, VICTOR

GARCIA GONZALEZ, LARA CECILIA

GARCIA GUERRA, HELENA
GARCIA HERNANDO, JULIA
GARCIA JIMENEZ, OLAIA
GARCIA LAZARO, ALBA
GARCIA MULLOR, MONICA
GARCIA NUNEZ, VICTOR
GARCIA PINO, PATRICIA
GARCIA RIZO, ENRIQUE
GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, ELISA
GARCIA RUIZ, NURIA

GARCIA SANCHEZ, LAURA
GARCIA SANTOS, DIEGO
GARCIA VEGAS, RITA

GARCIA VELIZ, MARTA
GARCIA VILCA, JAZMIN
GARCIA WELL, JUAN MANUEL
GARRO SERRANO, CELIA
GEORGIEVA PETKOVA, DAYANA
GIANA , DELFINA

GIL ASPRILLA, BRAYAN

GIL GUTIERREZ, ADRIAN

GIL MARTIN, OSCAR

GIL MUNOZ, MARCO
GISMERA MERCADO, DANIEL
GOMEZ ARES, ANDRES
GOMEZ LOPEZ IPINA, CARLOTA
GOMEZ LUCIA, IKER

GOMEZ MEDINA, CESAR
GOMEZ MOLINA, LEYRE
GOMEZ MOLINA, MARIO
GOMEZ OLIVARES, DIEGO
GOMEZ PEREZ, RODRIGO
GOMEZ TORRES, PAULA
GOMEZ TOUCEDA, CARLOS
GONZALEZ AMAYA, VICTOR
GONZALEZ BAEZA, CRISTINA
GONZALEZ CACHO, SANDRA
GONZALEZ CASTRO, ANTIA
GONZALEZ COBAS, DANIEL
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GONZALEZ DE LENA MANZANO,
IGNACIO

GONZALEZ FUENTE, BERTA
GONZALEZ FUENTES, AMANDA
GONZALEZ GARCIA, JORGE
GONZALEZ GONZALEZ, YOHANNA
GONZALEZ HERRERO, EVA MARIA
GONZALEZ MARIN, CLAUDIA
GONZALEZ MARTIN, NESTOR
GONZALEZ MARTINEZ, NATALIA
GONZALEZ MARUGAN, RAUL
GONZALEZ MOLES, MONICA
GONZALEZ MURIAS, ADRIAN
GONZALEZ PRIETO, MARIA
GONZALEZ VELASCO, MARCO
GORDO ORTE, IVAN

GOZALO MINGUELA, AITANA
GRANADO RODRIGUEZ, ANA ISABEL
GRANDA ALONSO, JORGE
GRANDE HERNANDO, SERGIO
GRANDE MARTIN, AITOR
GRATACOS SANCHEZ DE RIVERA,
MARTA

GUGEL GONZALEZ, ALICIA

GUIJO RODRIGUEZ, LAURA
GUTIERREZ ALDANA, ISABEL
GUTIERREZ CANO, MARCOS
HERNANDEZ ALVARO, JOSE MARIA
HERNANDEZ CALVO, SARA
HERNANDEZ CASTRO, JORGE
HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ, ISMAEL
HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ, JAVIER
HERMINIO

HERNANDEZ JIMENEZ, PABLO
HERNANDO DE JULIAN, MIGUEL
HERNANDO REVILLA, CLAUDIA
HERNANZ SEBASTIAN, ROMAN
HERRANZ BENITO, ROBERTO
HERRANZ DIEZ, RUBEN

HERRANZ MARTIN, IGNACIO

HERRERO BALLESTEROS, JAVIER

HERRERO HERRERO, ENRIQUE
HERRERO VILLACORTA, MARIA
HORCAJO DE MIGUEL, JESUS
HUMANES CARCHENILLA, FERNANDO
SCOTT

HUSTI, PATRICIA BEATRICE

HYLASS MOSACULA, PEDRO PABLO
IGLESIAS NUNEZ, MARINA

INIGO ALVAREZ, GABRIEL
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IRIARTE SOLABRE, ITZIAR
JANEZ SANTOS, CARLA
JAVALOYES MURNOZ, NATIVIDAD
JI WANG, XINYI

JIMENEZ HOYOS, SANTIAGO
JIMENEZ JIMENEZ, CELIA
JIMENEZ RUJAS, JONATHAN
JOYANES TRIVINO, PAULA
JUSTO PARRAGA, PATRICIA DE
LABRADOR TORRES, DANIELA
LAGO SAEZ, CARLOTA

LAREO CACHERO, EVA

LASA MORENO, IKER

LASERNA MORAN, PAULA
LAZARO MANRIQUE, SERGIO
LEMES HERNANDEZ, MARIA
LENS FERNANDEZ, ALMA
LEVKIVSKA , YEVA

LLORENTE SANZ, DAVID
LLORENTE SENIN, PABLO
LOBO ALONSO, IGNACIO
LOPEZ ALONSO, ENRIQUE
LOPEZ ALVAREZ, MARIA
LOPEZ APARICIO, JOSE ANTONIO
LOPEZ CARPENA, NADIA
LOPEZ CARRACEDO, CARLOTA
LOPEZ FOLLANA, JAIRO

LOPEZ GARCIA, MARCOS
LOPEZ LOMINCHAR, CARLOS
LOPEZ MARTIN, PEDRO

LOPEZ PEREZ, GONZALO
LOPEZ RIERA, MICHELLE NOEMI
LOPEZ RIERA, NICOLE ALEXIA
LOPEZ SANZ, ELSA

LOPEZ VAZQUEZ, CARLOS
LOPEZ VELASCO, DAVID
LORCA GARCIA, ALVARO
LOZANO SANTOS, JAVIER
LUCAS SAN MILLAN, MARIA
MACIAS VINA, MARIA
MAGARZO MONTERO, ADRIAN

MAGUNAGOICOECHEA TORRICO, ANNE

MALAGA ALMENA, ALICIA
MANSO GARCIA, SARA

MANSO GARCIA, SONIA

MANSO PINEDO, ESTELA
MANUEL FERNANDEZ-PANIAGUA,
GONZALO DE

MARCOS ARRANZ, VICTOR
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MARCOS DELICADO, PABLO
MARCOS GARCIA, CANDELA
MARCOS TORDESILLAS, ANDREA
MARDOMINGO ARRIBAS, IGNACIO
MARDOMINGO GONZALEZ, IGOR
MARIA ISABEL, ALEJANDRO
MARIN GARCIA, IVAN

MARINERO GARCIA, JUAN MANUEL
MAROTO MARTIN, JORGE
MARQUEZ RODRIGUEZ, LUCAS
MARTIN AGUADO, VICTOR
MARTIN CASTELAO, MANUEL
MARTIN ENCINAS, CLAUDIA
MARTIN GAITE, ADRIAN

MARTIN GARCIA, JIMENA

MARTIN GARCIA, LAURA

MARTIN GIL, ALEJANDRO

MARTIN GONZALEZ, SILVIA
MARTIN HERRANZ, JULIO

MARTIN MARTINEZ, MANUEL
MARTIN MONEO, CLARA

MARTIN OREJANA, LAMBERTO
MARTIN OTERO, BEATRIZ

MARTIN PELAEZ, DAVID

MARTIN PEREZ, LUCIA

MARTIN SZELA, OLIVER ALEJANDRO
MARTIN-AMBROSIO GALVEZ, ALEX
MARTINEZ BURGOS, ALVARO
MARTINEZ CORDON, ALEJANDRA
MARTINEZ CORTES, GONZALO
MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ, OSCAR
MARTINEZ GARCIA, SARA
MARTINEZ LAFUENTE, VICTOR
MARTINEZ MARTIN, GONZALO
MARTINEZ PEREZ, JORGE

MASCI GARZON, ESTEBAN
MATARRANZ OLMOS, CLARA
MATEO DE SANTOS, ASIER
MATEOS SUAREZ, ANDREA
MATESANZ GARCIA, ALEJANDRO
MATUTE GARCIA, NAROA

MAYOR GOMARA, ALEJANDRO
MAZAIRA MENDEZ, IRENE
MEDINA VAZQUEZ, ALVARO
MELERO RODRIGUEZ, ALICIA
MENDEZ DOMINGUEZ, ANGEL
MENDEZ OSPINA, DAVID

MENDEZ PASCUAL, IMELDA
MENDEZ VENA, MARIO

MERCHAN PASTOR, ANA

702%****3\/
702**¥***1¥
702*****gE
702 *****Qg
702*****QF
702*****0Q
702%****7D
124 % %% %%\
§]Q*****7E
5O3*****73g
039%****xg\\/
702 % ****k)|
702*****)g
711 %****37
702*****¥2Q
702 *****Q\/
702**¥***7y
538%****xq\/
7O8* ¥ ***3
011%****Q]
702*****Q\\/
702 **¥*** 7|
712X *¥**¥7Q
711%****9R
4D ***%*AF
702**¥***4D
039%****1
493***k*k% |
711*****gC
713k *k*KQA
584 *****qy
708*****4Q
728* ¥ ***gF
702**¥***77
702*****1R
X55%****gK
702*****QF
702**¥***1y
714%****qy
515%***%kg\
713*****OF
729% ¥ ***(y
496*****QR
702**¥***g|
584 *****3g
490*****JR
702*****5G
205 *****q\/
723*****k R
712%****5p

30
10
27
55
19
30
15

40
65
17
15

15
45

95
15
15
15
96
25
29
14
29
16
15
15

11
115
29
15
55
55

30
15
16
15

40
21
25
36
15
55
50

15

N B, O O

0.5

0.5

15
25
0.5
0.5

0.5
15

3.5
0.5
0.5

R e

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

35

0.5

= O NN



MERINO MANRIQUE, CARMEN
MERINO MARTIN, LORENA
MIGUEL MARTIN, ADRIAN DE
MIGUEL PALOMO, ALBERTO
MIGUEL PILARTE, BLANCA
MIGUELANEZ GILARRANZ, EVA
MIGUELSANZ MAQUEDA, MARIA
MINGUEZ BLANCO, ALICIA
MOLINOS JIMENEZ, MARCELO
MONTARELO ESCUDERO, CARLOS
MONTARELO ESCUDERO, DANIEL
MONTEIRO PIRES, PATRICIA
MONTERO JIMENEZ, BORJA
MONTES SANCHEZ, EDUARDO
MORA BERNABE, MANUEL RAMON
MORATO PEDRAZUELA, JAVIER
MOREJON RAMIREZ, LAURA
MORENO BADORREY, CELIA
MORENO BUSTOS, DIEGO
MORENO GALVEZ, VICTOR
MOSKWA CERDO, DANIEL

MOYA SECO, MIGUEL

MURNANTE CARRANZA, ASHLEY
MURNOZ ANDRES, MARCOS

MURNOZ CARRASCOSA, CRISTINA SOFIA

MURNOZ GARCIA, ALEJANDRO
MUROZ MAHEDERO, CLAUDIA
MURNOZ NOGALES, LAURA
MURNOZ SEVILLA, GONZALO
MURIEL MORA, JUAN MANUEL
NARROS LAGUNA, ALVARO
NAVARRO FERNANDEZ, DANIEL
NAVARRO SORIANO, SERGIO
NAYA MURNOZ, ANA JULIA
NURNEZ CRUZ, VALERIA

OLIVAS GIL, FRANCISCO
OLMOS DE SANTOS, DANIEL
OLMOS RUJAS, GERMAN
ORTEGA REBOLLO, MARINA
ORTIZ MARTINEZ, VICTOR
ORTIZ RODRIGUEZ, RAQUEL
OSEGUERA GUTIERREZ, JORGE
OTERO LADRA, LAURA
OUARDI LAARAJ, GHITHA
PABLO ORDIALES, GEMA DE
PADRON GARCIA, LUIS ENRIQUE
PALACIO VENTURA, CRISTINA
PALACIOS LITAGO, RUBEN

541*****1K
217*****8P
702*****1F
702*****5Y
702*****6VV
702*****1V
702*****82
702*****85
728*****4A
702*****0P
702*****9F
713*****6VV
451*****4VV
702*****6R
492*****6V
702*****0J
702*****9V
517*****7“4
702*****6K
432*****4A
702*****58
702*****9N

536*****1N

124*****4F
702*****9“4
712*****3A
034*****9C
166*****4N
702*****1N
060*****9Y
702*****5J
702*****4N
541*****85
492*****0L
702*****8K
702*****2L
719*****7VV
702*****OG
455*****3H
713*****1F
765*****2R
702*****75
702*****0V
Y66*****4R
711*****1B
787*****7Y

15

29

15
120

53
23
15
38
55
55
26
130
15
45
15
175
30
71
15
90
15
16
15

51

44

30
11
33
40
114
30

55
15
70
16
55

17

42

24

25

37

0.5

0.5
4.5

1.5
0.5
0.5
1.5

AR NN

O R o

1.5

N O, W

0.5
2.5

N O

0.5

15
0.5



PANZIERI GARCIA, FRANCESCO
FERNANDO

PARDO BERMEJO, SANDRA
PARDOS HERRERO, ELENA
PAREDES SARSOSA, ISMAEL
PARIS RODRIGUEZ, VICTOR
PASALODOS CHIMENO, SILVIA
PASCUAL ARRONDO, ADRIANA
PASTOR ALMENDARIZ, JAIME
PASTOR MARTIN, PAULA
PASTOR TAPIA, SERGIO
PAVLOVA GEORGIEVA, MARTINA
PAZOS PEREZ, SILVIA

PEDREANEZ ALVAREZ, MELANI PAOLA

PENA MARTIN, VICTOR
PENALVA LABORDA, IKER
PENAS MANAS, MARCOS

PEON OJERO, ANA

PEREZ BLAZQUEZ, CARMEN
PEREZ CANTOS, ENRIQUE ANTONIO
PEREZ DIAZ, ISABEL

PEREZ FERNANDEZ, ADRIANA
PEREZ FERNANDEZ, JAVIER
PEREZ GOMEZ, SAUL

PEREZ LORENZO, JORGE

PEREZ MARTINEZ, DIEGO

PEREZ PARDO, JORGE

PEREZ PRIETO, LAURA

PEREZ PRIETO, TOMAS

PEREZ SANCHEZ, ELOISA MARIA
PEROMINGO JIMENEZ, JULIAN
PESQUERA DEL BARRIO, VICTOR
PEZZINI PALOMINO, MIGUEL
PINO PENA, DAVID

PINTOS SAUCEDO, JESUS
PISACKI , DANIEL

POLONIO ESTEBAN, HECTOR
PORTILLO ARIAS, IMANOL
POSTIGO SOTO, MARINO

POZA CRIADO, CARLOS

POZO PRIETO, ALBERTO DEL
PREGO PITA, LUCAS

PRIGGIONE FERNANDEZ, SONIA
PUENTE PORRAS, YOHANNES DE LA
RADIGALES PUEYO, JULIA
RAHONA SANUDO, ANGELA
RAMIREZ MOSCOSO, MATEO JOSE
RAMOS TORRE, BARBARA
RECIO CABANAS, NAIRA
RECUERO PICAZO, AIDA
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REDONDO CONDE, LAURA
REDONDO DE LA OLIVA, FRANCISCO
REDONDO GUTIERREZ, PABLO
REVERTER GONZALEZ, SARA
RIADI , NOUHAILA

RIBEIRO RAMOS, IGOR

RICO SALCEDO, LUCIA

RINCON POZA, BEATRIZ
RODRIGUEZ ADROVER, DANIELA
RODRIGUEZ CRESPI, XAVIER
RODRIGUEZ DE VEGA, LUCIA

RODRIGUEZ DEL PINO, JOAN FRANCESC

RODRIGUEZ DIAZ, JUNCAL
RODRIGUEZ GARCIA MARQUINA,
ANDREA

RODRIGUEZ GARRIDO, JUAN
FERNANDO

RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ, FABIO
RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ, MYRIAM

RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ; MARIA DEL

PILAR
RODRIGUEZ SANZ, GONZALO
RODRIGUEZ SERRANO, ALEJANDRA
RODRIGUEZ VAZQUEZ, JORGE
RODRIGUEZ VILLEGAS, SONSOLES
ROG , SAMUEL SEBASTIAN
ROLDAN SUAREZ, LUNA

ROMAN MONEDERO, RUBEN
ROMERO CID, AITANA

ROMERO GONZALEZ, HELENA
ROSA TARDON, SARA

ROSALES QUINTAS, DAVID
ROZADA SUAREZ, ENMA

ROZAS MENENDEZ, CARMEN
RUBIA TRILLO, LUCIA MARIA DE LA
RUEDA MERINO, CRISTINA

RUIBAL FILGUEIRA, ALBA

RUIZ HERNANDO, SARA

RUIZ PEREZ, CARLOS

RUIZ VALERO, CELIA

RUJAS MATEO, JESUS

SACRISTAN GARCIA, VICTOR
SALINAS BALLESTEROS, PABLO
SAN JUAN ARIAS, ALBA

SANCHEZ MATESANZ, MARTA
SANCHEZ SERRANO, LAURA
SANCHEZ TELLO, ALBERTO
SANTANA ARAMBURU, ASIER
SANTIUSTE GIL, ADRIAN
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SANTOLAYA MARTINEZ, MARCO
SANTOS ANTON, JAVIER
SANTOS NARBONA, ALVARO
SANTOS PRADA, ISMAEL
SANTOS RASCON, MARIA

SANZ AGUEDA, AITANA

SANZ ESTEBAN, ANDREA

SANZ FISCHER, LUIS

SANZ LOPEZ, SHANIA

SANZ MORCILLO, ANDREA
SANZ PALOMAR, MIGUEL

SANZ TORRES, HARRY

SASTRE GARCIA, IGNACIO ANDRES
SASTRE SACRISTAN, LAURA
SEBBAHI AMADUCHE, ROFKA
SEMEDO CARDOSO, IVANILDA
SERRA CABALLERO, IGNACIO
SERRANO CASADO, JAIME
SEVANE DE CRUZ, ALBA

SIERRA PRESENCIO, ICIAR

SILVA VAZQUEZ, DIEGO

SIMON CARAMAZANA, LUCIA
SOTO ARENALES, IGNACIO RAFAEL
SOTO LOPEZ, PABLO

SOTO MARCOS, MIGUEL
SUALDEA MARTINEZ, SANDRA
TABLIEGA MENDEZ, ALICIA
TAGLIAFIERRO MORENO, DIEGO
ANDRES

TARDON LOBO, CARLA

TARDON PASCUAL, CESAR
TARRAGA GUZMAN, LUCIA
TERCERO SERRANO, NEREA
TIENDA WIC, ALBA

TOLEDO GOMEZ, PAULA
TOMSA TOMSA, MARIA CLARA
TOVAR FERRERO, MAR

TOYOS CAAMARNO, ALEJANDRO
TRIPP JURDAO, REBECA

URIZ CEREZO, JORGE

USALLAN GARCIA, LUIS

VACAS LLORENTE, JUAN CARLOS
VAL IGLESIAS, GORKA
VALDERRAMA MIRA, CRISTINA
VALLEJO MARIN, RUTH
VALVERDE GARCIA, EIRE

VAREA LOPEZ, MARTA

VARELA BREGUA, ANGELA
VASILEV VASILEV, DIMITAR
VAZQUEZ CAMANES, UNAI
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VEGA FIDALGO, RAQUEL

VEGA MIER, SIRA

VEGAS NAVARRO, LUNA

VEGAS PRIETO, ALVARO

VEIGA TOURINO, PAULA
VELASCO DE LA FUENTE, RODRIGO
VELASCO EMPERADOR, RODRIGO
VICENTE PEREZ, MARIA

VIELBA GUTIERREZ, LAURA

VILA NOVOA, AINHOA

VILA RODRIGUEZ, ALBA

VILLA AYUSO, PEDRO DE LA
VILLANUEVA JIMENEZ, MARIA
VILLANUEVA LONGO, EDUARDO
VINUESA VILLAR, CARMEN
YAGUE GOMEZ, MARIO

YASIG YASIG, JOHANNA LISETH
YUSTE HERRERO, MIGUEL

YUSTE MONTALVO, MIGUEL ANGEL
ZALAMA CASADO, MARIA
ZARGARYAN , DAVIT

ZOZAYA BARRIOS, BELEN

717 ***kTH
535%kk%%7p
125%****gN
702> ***xkQ\N
035*****)F

ARLLLELLT!

719%*kkk T
53 7%***k*3F

719***kk7n)
342%***¥*gQ
770%***kk\N
034*****g5)\|
166****%37
713 *k*k*k*kEY
717 ***kk3HY
702*****7R
180* ****gK
702*****xgQn)
702*****kgR
71Q***kkQL
Y58%**kkk7g

734*****JF

11

31
15
23
60
71

25
25

119
20
11
28
55
11
30
70
15
27
53

0.5
0.5

25

0.5

w o

0.5

R ON R O

2.5
0.5



	Listado_centros_b (2)

